

MICHAEL NIGHTINGALE COMMUNITY ENRICHMENT AWARD

This annual award has been established to honour Michael Nightingale, who served as the first Vice Provost and Chief Academic Officer at the University of Guelph-Humber from 2001 to 2005. Throughout his tenure, Michael's vision and dedication were critical in shaping both the academic and co-curricular environments at the University of Guelph-Humber.

The award recipient will be invited to and recognized at the annual Last Lecture.

Eligibility:

- Nominee must be graduating in June 2024 or graduated in October 2023
- Nominee must have made the most significant contribution to the University of Guelph-Humber community, beyond their own program of study
- Nominee must have commitment to enriching the student experience at the University which includes, but is not limited to:
 - Encouraging increased student involvement in campus life and learning
 - A commitment to strengthening the sense of community within the University of Guelph-Humber and Humber College
 - o Demonstrating innovation in academic or student life
 - Encouraging student and faculty interaction
 - Advocating on behalf of the needs, aspirations and interests of all University of Guelph-Humber students

Nomination Package Must Include:

- 1. A Nomination Form
- 2. A letter of nomination that provides evidence that the nominee has made a significant contribution to the University of Guelph-Humber and has demonstrated a commitment to enriching the student experience
- 3. Letters of support from at least two of the following: individual students, organization members, faculty and staff (maximum of four letters)
- 4. Nominations may also include any additional information or documentation illustrative of nominee's suitability (i.e. awards, certificates, news articles, etc.)

Deadline Date:

Nomination packages and supporting documentation must be received in the Student Financial Services office (GH112) by February 15.

Submitting Nomination Package:

Nomination packages can be submitted through the following methods:

- 1. Email nomination package to finaid@guelphhumber.ca.
- 2. Drop off nomination package to Student Financial Services, GH112.
- 3. Mail nomination package to: Student Financial Services, GH 112

University of Guelph-Humber 207 Humber College Blvd Toronto, ON M9W 5L7

For further information email finaid@guelphhumber.ca or visit GH112.

GUELPH HUMBER

MICHAEL NIGHTINGALE COMMUNITY ENRICHMENT AWARD

NOMINATION FORM

Nominee's Information								
Last Name			First Name					
Email Address			Student Number					
		@guelphhumber.ca						
Program								
Business	Justice Studies	Justice & Public S	Safety	Media & Communication Studies				
Kinesiology	Psychology	Early Childhood S	Studies	Community Social Services				

Nominator's Information							
Last Name			First Name				
Email Address			Phone Number				
		@guelphhumber.ca					
University Affiliation		Signature		Date			
🗆 Faculty 🛛 Stude	ent 🗆 Staff						

This package includes (please check off all that apply):

- □ A Nomination Form
- A letter of nomination that provides evidence that the nominee has made a significant contribution to the University of Guelph-Humber and has demonstrated a commitment to enriching the student experience
- Letters of support from at least two of the following (maximum of four letters):
 - An individual student
 - □ An organization member
 - □ A faculty member
 - A staff member
- Additional information or documentation illustrative of nominee's suitability:
 - Awards
 - □ Certificates
 - □ News articles
 - Other _____
 - Other _____
 - Other _____